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H ARG 8% 3:29.91 ANiIBEN. REEMH, KiBREE., BfR JAPAN (2021)
EERGEH 3:37.38 &AXHhiE. BEASE. WBAR. BMABE EER (2019)
[Eh=g el 3:41.53 {EZBEE. KX, wRATE. BEEEHE EER (2016)
B RS ER R 4:00.06 FaOEH, BXE. LEEA. BABEE KONAMI=H (2012
BT R
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50m 100m #&
1 1/7 BEAEFERREF K 3:50.43 X #F VB
bir W& K4  (0.58) 29.30  1:01.22  1:01.22
TH hE K4 (+0.35) 28.55  1:02.15  2:03.37
HEE =R K4 (+0.09) 25.16 54.72  2:58.09
=% = K4 (+0.59) 25.01 52.34  3:50.43
2 1/4 BAEZESHCS =5 3:53.93 84k
B LXK =3  (0.58) 29.22 59. 84 59. 84
% [&H =1 (+0.19) 30.08  1:04.01  2:03.85
RARERAER =2  (+0.30) 26. 28 57.61  3:01.46
W Bk =2 (+0.25) 25. 01 52.47  3:53.93
3 1/5 IEHREESRCS =5 4:05.00 84k
AiE E3} =3  (0.58) 29.48  1:01.51  1:01.51
Az £ =2  (+0.26) 31.93  1:08.49  2:10.00
IR s =3 (+0.28) 28.03  1:00.06  3:10.06
ELiY)! =3 (+0.24) 26. 26 54.94  4:05.00
4 1/2 SUN#EFD =af= 4:24.55 84k
i RE 2  (0.54) 31.46  1:06.24  1:06.24
#wHE BE 2 (+0.30) 34.06  1:13.32  2:19.56
WE &t 2 (+0.36) 29.06  1:03.84  3:23.40
L EX 2 (+0.43) 29.30  1:01.15  4:24.55
5 1/1 KARIGED =af= 4:42.00 5%
N F3  (0.62) 34.14  1:11.35  1:11.35
BH EE F3  (+0.38) 38.99  1:22.69  2:34.04
AIE  FH 3 (+0.46) 30.00 1:05.93  3:39.97
ZBA Kb 3  (+0.18) 29.75  1:02.03  4:42.00
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